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Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XVII.—CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT—continued.

;em. 19 '6-7.
CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.

1!)

VOTE No. 59—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Dunedin—continued.

6 Lockers: 5 at £166, 1 at £141
2 Lockers (Writers) at £187 ...
Messenger

Port Chalmers—*Tide Surveyor and Examining Officer

£
971
374
156

t

20
185

21 Oamaru—
Collector and Examining Officer
Cadet

Timaru—Collector and Examining Officer
Clerk

Lyttelton and Christchurch—Collector
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
Drapery Expert
4 Clerks: 1 at £165,1 at £125, 1 at £115, 1 at £105...
8 Cadets : 1 at £95, 1 at £85, 3 at £75, 2 at £65,

lat£60
Tide Surveyor
Warehouse Keeper
5 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers : 1 at £270,

2 at £240, 1 at £200, 1 at £190
2 Lockers (Writers) at £187 ...
3 Lockers, I at £166, 1 at £145, 1 at £141
Boatman
Messenger

Contribution to other Votes—
Marine and Harbours
Postal and Telegraph
Working Railways

330
50

22
400
115

23
515
375
300
300
510

595
260
185

1,140
374
452
147
156

24
25
26

75
80
85

Other Charges—
Cost of Instruments, Books, Uniform Trimmings, &c. ..
Expenses connected with Customs and Excise Convictions

and Seizures and Legal Expenses
Expenses of Head Office and Local Offices...
Hire of Boats and Launches ...
Local Chemical Analysts
Postage and telegrams for 3 months ending 31st

March, 1907
Rewards in connection with'theProtection of theRevenue
Telephones
Tidewaiters, Extra Clerical and other Assistance
Travelling Allowances and Expenses
Contingencies

37,699
27
28

100

29
30
31
32

800
i . 1,000

160
480

33
34
35
36
37

130
800
320

1,800
1,800

300

Less contributions from Defence and Police De-
partments

7,690

314

Total—Vote No. 59 ... 7,376
45,07?

CUSTOMS: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.

VOTE No 60.
Other Charges—

Expenses under "The Immigration Restriction Act,
1899"

1
25
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