Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS XVII.—CUSTOMS DEPARTMENT—continued.

em.		1906-7.	
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—continued.		
	VOTE No. 59—continued.	į	
	Salaries—continued.	£	£
19	Dunedin—continued.		
	6 Lockers: 5 at £166, 1 at £141	971	
	2 Lockers (Writers) at £187	374	
30	Messenger	156	
20	Port Chalmers—	10"	
21	Tide Surveyor and Examining Officer	185	
2 L	Calledon and Manninian Officer	330	
	Cadet	50	
22	Timaru—	00	
_	Collector and Examining Officer	400	
	Clerk	115	
23	Lyttelton and Ohristchurch—		
	Collector	515	
	Landing Surveyor	375	
	First Clerk	300	
	Drapery Expert	300	
	4 Clerks: 1 at £165, 1 at £125, 1 at £115, 1 at £105	510	
	8 Cadets: 1 at £95, 1 at £85, 3 at £75, 2 at £65,		
	1 at £60	595	
	Tide Surveyor	260	
	Warehouse Keeper	185	
	5 Landing Waiters and Examining Officers: 1 at £270, 2 at £240, 1 at £200, 1 at £190	1 140	
	O. T I (DT.::4) -4 (2107)	1,140 374	
	9 F - in 1 - + C1CC 1 - + C1AF 1 - + C1A1	452	
	Boatman	147	
	Messenger	156	
	Contribution to other Votes—	100	
24	Marine and Harbours	75	
25	Postal and Telegraph	80	
26	Working Railways	85	
		37,699	
	OTHER CHARGES—	7.00	*
27	Cost of Instruments, Books, Uniform Trimmings, &c.	100	
28	Expenses connected with Customs and Excise Convictions and Seizures and Legal Expenses	200	
29	$T_{i_1}, \dots, T_{i_{n-1}} \cap T_$	800	
30	Him of Posts and Toumber	1,000	
31	Taral Chaminal Amalanta	480	
32	Postage and telegrams for 3 months ending 31st	, 300	
´-	March, 1907	130	
33 i	Rewards in connection with the Protection of the Revenue	800	
34	Telephones	32 0	
35	Tidewaiters, Extra Clerical and other Assistance	1,800	
36	Travelling Allowances and Expenses	1,800	
37	Contingencies	300	
		7,690	
j	Less contributions from Defence and Police De-		
	partments	314	
	Town No. 50	7,376	4 = 0 =
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 59	i	45,07
	CUSTOMS: MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES.	.	
	TOMP II do	.	
	VOTE No. 60.	•	
1	VOTE No. 60. OTHER CHARGES— Expenses under "The Immigration Restriction Act,		